
Tacos with crispy prawns
Tom Yam flavored sauce, sliced Abalone mushrooms, lime 

and chili

Tacos with tuna Larb
Kaffir lime, roasted rice powder, mint and spicy Thai sauce

Crispy calamari
With chili- lime mayonnaise

Chicken wings
With lime mayonnaise and Sriracha sauce

370

370

310

270

Classic Caesar salad
Romaine lettuce, bacon, Parmesan cheese, crispy croutons 

and Caesar dressing 
With grilled chicken

Prawn

Tuna Sashimi Poke
Mango, Wakame seaweed, sesame oil and fresh avocado

320

360

410

390

Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to 10% service charge plus applicable government tax
Vegan Vegetarian      Spicy Dishes      Contain Pork Locally Sourced Dish

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness
Please inquire with senior management if you have any dietary restrictions, allergies or special considerations

Choice of penne or Spaghetti

Pomodoro
Bolognese
Carbonara

Spaghetti AOP
With Andaman seafood, garlic, pepperoncini and olive oil

370
390
390

490

Fresh Spring Rolls
With prawns

With vegetables and avocado 

Yam Som O 
Pomelo salad with Tamarind sauce and Coconut milk

Som Tam Gai Yang 
Green papaya salad with green beans and grilled chicken

Phad Thai Goong
Stir fried rice noodles, tofu, prawns, tamarind sauce

Phad See Ew Gai 
Wok fried flat noodles with chicken and vegetables 

Satay Ruam
Marinated chicken and pork skewers with peanut sauce and 

cucumber relish

Gai Phad Ped Mamuang
Stir fried chicken, cashew nuts

Moo Yang  
Charcoal grilled pork chop, sticky rice, Jim Jaew sauce

Khao Pad
Thai style fried rice with
Chicken

Pork 

Prawns

290

240

290

320

480

420

350

390

490

280

280

320

Australian Rib Eye
With tomato salad and herb butter

Fish and Chips
Fried cod filet served with chips and tartare sauce 

890

490

Seasonal Fruits - 190

Acai Bowl - 290
Passionfruit, banana, dry coconut, blue berry, chia 

seeds and Belgian 72% dark chocolate

Chocolate Brownie - 250
With Himalayan salted caramel 

Ice Cream - 190
Fresh Vanilla bean, Belgian dark chocolate, Salted 

Caramel

Sherbet - 190
Mango, Lemon, Passionfruit

The Wagyu Burger 
Brioche bun, chili mayo, bacon, caramelized onions and 

cheddar cheese

Crispy Chicken Burger 
Avocado and chili, North Carolina hot sauce, cheddar 

cheese, lettuce, tomato, brioche bun

Vegan Burger 
Minced plant patty, avocado dip and spicy tomato salsa

Wagyu Sliders 
Brioche bun, blue cheese, rocket leave, creamy mushrooms 

and sweet onions

Club Sandwich 
Mild chili mayo, grilled chicken, cheese, bacon, egg, tomato 

and lettuce

Lobster Roll
Rock lobster, wasabi mayonnaise, crispy tempura flakes

470

390

350

490

390

520

All burgers and sandwiches are served with French fries or a side salad


