

Tacos with crispy prawns   ○ Tom Yam flavored sauce, sliced Abalone mushrooms, lime and chili	370
Tacos with tuna Larb  Kaffir lime, roasted rice powder, mint and spicy Thai sauce	370
Crispy calamari Q  With chili- lime mayonnaise	310

Chicken wings ♥

With lime mayonnaise and Sriracha sauce

Classic Caesar salad ** Romaine lettuce, bacon, Parmesan cheese, crispy croutons and Caesar dressing	320
With grilled chicken (m) Prawn (m)	360 410
Tuna Sashimi Poke	390

Mango, Wakame seaweed, sesame oil and fresh avocado

Choice of penne or Spaghetti	
Pomodoro √	370
Bolognese	390
Carbonara 🐃	390
Spaghetti AOD -0	400

With Andaman seafood, garlic, pepperoncini and olive oil

The state of the s	
Australian Rib Eye	890
With tomato salad and herb butter	
Fish and Chips	490
Fried cod filet served with chips and tartare sauce	

# Burger & Sandwich

All burgers and sandwiches are served with French fries or a side salad

The Wagyu Burger (m) Brioche bun, chili mayo, bacon, caramelized onions and cheddar cheese	470
Crispy Chicken Burger  Avocado and chili, North Carolina hot sauce, cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato, brioche bun	390
Vegan Burger ✓ V  Minced plant patty, avocado dip and spicy tomato salso	350
Wagyu Sliders Brioche bun, blue cheese, rocket leave, creamy mushrooms and sweet onions	490
Club Sandwich ** Mild chili mayo, grilled chicken, cheese, bacon, egg, tomat and lettuce	390 to
Lobster Roll ♥ Rock lobster, wasabi mayonnaise, crispy tempura flakes	520

Fresh Spring Rolls Q With prawns	290
With vegetables and avocado	240
Yam Som O ✓ ♀ Pomelo salad with Tamarind sauce and Coconut milk	290
Som Tam Gai Yang	320
Phad Thai Goong © Stir fried rice noodles, tofu, prawns, tamarind sauce	480
Phad See Ew Gai Q Wok fried flat noodles with chicken and vegetables	420
Satay Ruam • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	350
Gai Phad Ped Mamuang♀ Stir fried chicken, cashew nuts	390
Moo Yang ♥ Charcoal grilled pork chop, sticky rice, Jim Jaew sauce	490
Khao Pad ♀	
That style fried rice with Chicken Pork ** Prawns	280 280 320



Seasonal Fruits - 1900

Acai Bowl - 290

Passionfruit, banana, dry coconut, blue berry, chia seeds and Belgian 72% dark chocolate

Chocolate Brownie - 250

With Himalayan salted caramel

## Ice Cream - 190

Fresh Vanilla bean, Belgian dark chocolate, Salted Caramel

Sherbet - 190

Mango, Lemon, Passionfruit



